CERT LASTNAME
1007678932 BRAUN
2142613300 BRAUN
1102021488 FORLANO
1102031829 OLIVER
1102062408 OLIVER
1145449114 HAIRELL
1102002175 HAIRELL
1030567307 KORSHAVN
1102001616 LEPERE
1058092750 MALLETT
1020794479 OLSOVSKY
1018052266 PEREZ
1020519040 PEREZ
2125966046 SLEDGE
1102044060 DAVIS
2134787202 HOHNSTEIN
2148340008 TORRES
1019942792 WHEELER
1021440757 WHEELER
2134550222 YOUNG
2134787182 YOUNG
2184694440 BOYER
1020134016 COOPER
1020723432 COOPER
2180568197 HAYES
1000492659 HAYES
1178136709 JIMENEZ
2154116548 KENNEY
2154698237 KENNEY
1174326916 VOGES

FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME SUFFIX ADDRESS

JACOB
JUDITH
KYLE
ADAM
TAMMY
MATTHEW
MONICA
YVONNE
GREGORY
KARI

ERIK
ANDREW
KATHRYN
HEATHER
MICHAELLE
SHARON
GERMAIN
JAMES
MELISSA
BERAN
SONIA
KATHLEEN
BARBARA
NICHOLAS
ANGELA
MICHAEL
LYANNA
DAVID
NADINE
STEVEN

2176674639 ZOERINK CANO CLARIBEL

PETER JR
ELLEN
BROOK
PHILLIP
MICHELLE
MICHAEL
RENEE
SUSANN
JOHN

i[o]

LOUIS

A

MARIE
ELLIS

ANNE
ENCARNACION
COREY
DANIELE
RAHSSAN

ANN

MARY

MURIEL

LEE

NICHOLE
WILLIAM
DELYSE

LYNN
KATHRYN
coby SR

2357 ESSEX GRACE, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2357 ESSEX GRACE, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2230 SOUTH ABBEY LOOP, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
227 RANCH ESTATES BLVD, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
227 RANCH ESTATES BLVD, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2159 FLINTSHIRE DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2159 FLINTSHIRE DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2593 WHITE WING WAY, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2489 DIVINE WAY, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

501 PECAN FARMS, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2540 HUNT ST, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2394 DOVE CROSSING DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2394 DOVE CROSSING DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2125 STONECREST PATH, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
175 SKYFOREST DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

3874 LEGEND HILL, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

233 MOSSBERG WAY, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
4734 KLEIN MEADOWS, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
4734 KLEIN MEADOWS, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
3874 LEGEND HILL, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

3874 LEGEND HILL, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2523 DIAMONDBACK TRL, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
1986 KALLI JO LN, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

1986 KALLIJO LN, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2549 ARCTIC WARBLER, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2549 ARCTIC WARBLER, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2051 SUNGATE DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2223 GARDEN SUN PL, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2223 GARDEN SUN PL, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2051 SUNGATE DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

1862 LAUTER LN, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

CHECK-IN

10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021
10/23/2021

PRECINCT SITE

117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
114 Grace Church
117 Grace Church

117 Central TX Technology Ctr

117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church

BALLOT STYLE
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